S. No.

10

11

12

13

Accessi
on No.

10875

11809

12126

12421

13132

13311

1344

14384

14506

14930

15071

1692

17479

facefl iciel 3T ST TS HIAY

Delhi College of Arts and Commerce

foeett fayfaee™

University of Delhi

ERSEAND

Library

RARE BOOKS COLLECTIONS

Author

PR

Harvey, Sir Paul
Forster, E. M.
Muir, E.

Ellsworth, P. T.

Baker, Ernest A.

Gilchrist, R. N.

Leff, G. A.

Mare, W. D. L.

Engels

Gandhi, M. K.

Hough, G.

Pargellis, S.

Title
g

Oxford companion to classical
literature

Life to come and other stories
Structure of the novel
International economy
Descriptive guide to the best
fiction

Principles of Political Science

Medieval thought

Stories from the bible

Society and revolution essays
in honour of engles

An Autobiography
The last romantics

Bibliography of British History

Call No.

891.43LKAP

820.9HAR

823.90014FOR

823.9MUI

338.91ELL

823.9BAK

320GIL

320.1LEF

264.3MAR

321.09ENG

23.2GAN

809.914HOU

16.94207PAR

Price (Rs.)

2.5

0.6

5.6

14

2.75

20

12.6



14

15

S. No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

17521

17536

Accessi
on No.

1761

1907

1908

1909

2017

2072

20754

21703

2212

2213

2214

Carr, E.H.

Rayner, R.M.

International relations since
the podetreatise

Concise History of Britain

327CAR

942RAY

Delhi College of Arts and Commerce

Author

Twentieth century

views
Knights, L. C.
Halliday, F. F.
Halliday, F. F.
Hicks, V. K.

Lass, H.

T 7rA

Stewart, J. . M.

Shaw, B.

Shaw, B.

Shaw, B.

foeett fayfaee™

University of Delhi

YIdhIeld

Library

RARE BOOKS COLLECTIONS

Title

Twentieth century views :

Sastre

Some shakespearean theore

Shakespeare in this age

A Shakespeare companion

Public finance

Vector and tensor analysis

¢R Pl d1d

Eight modern writers
Androcles and the lion ed. A. C.

Ward

Man and superman ed. A. C.

Ward

Pygmalion ed. A. C. Ward

Call No.

820TWE

822.33KNI

822.33HAI

822.333HAL

336HIC

517LAS

923.2SHA

820STE

822.9001WAR

822.9001WAR

822.9001WAR

Price (Rs.)

1.95

25

35

63

2.6

75

29.83

4.75

2.25



27

28

29

30

S. No.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2215

22393

2241

2261

Accessi
on No.

2262

2503

25390

25403

25413

2604

27371

27384

2751

Shaw, B.
Rai, V.
Rylands, G.

Huxley, A.

Author
Huxley, A.
3R fAurdt
Prasad, Beni

Soltau, R.

Glezerman, G.

Mukherjee, H

Walker, D.

Savarkar, U.D.

Samit Joan ed. A. C. Ward

Poetry W. B. Yeats

The ages of man

Science liberary and peace

foeett fayfaeme™

University of Delhi

YIdhTeiy

Library

822.9001WAR 3.5
821.90091RAI 20
822.33RYL 25
823.9009HUX 7.6

Delhi College of Arts and Commerce

RARE BOOKS COLLECTIONS

Title

Jesting pilate

e 3R 3T BT

A. B. C. of civics

Introduction to politics

Soviet socialist state

Gandhiji a study

Jawahar Lal Nehru's speeches
Harry black

Six gloriaus epochs of Indian
trust

Call No. Price (Rs.)

823.90914HUX 10.6
891.432TRI 10

320.1PRA

320.1S0OL

329.947GLE

954GAN 7.5
923.2NEH

823WAL

9345AvV 35



40

41
42

43

44

45

S. No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2928

2968
3507

3681

3773

4110

Accessi
on No.

46060

46264

4947

4974

5036

5037

5339

Jennings, .
Voegelin, E.

Sarkar

Williams, T.

XY

Williams, T.

Author

Harvey, P

Neider, C

Warner, S.

Reisner, I. M.

Toynbee, A. H.

Toynbee, A. H.

Hazen, C. D.

The Queen's government 342.42JEN

The New science of politics 341.6VOE

Modern Indian History 951SAR

Sweet bird of youth 822.900914WIL
YR HIRT T I

el 891.433RAl

Cat on ahot tin roof the milk
train doesn'l stop here any
more 823.900914WIL

Delhi College of Arts and Commerce

foeett fayfaeme™

University of Delhi

YIdhIelg

Library

RARE BOOKS COLLECTIONS

Title Call No.
Oxford Companion to English
Literature 820.9HAR

Autobiography of Mark Twain ~ 923NEI

Classical modern algebra 512WAR
Tilak and the struggle for

Indian freedom 923.2REl
Study of history 907TOY
Study of history 907TOY

Europe since, 1815 940.2HAZ

2.95

20

6.3

Price (Rs.)

14.95

30

18.5



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

5420

5469

59106

7621

8183

9360

9536

Sarker

Radhakrishnan, S.

SARAN, SHYAM

Finer, H.

Malik, S. C.

Brierly, J. H.

Modern Indian history
Religion in a changing world
HOW INDIA SEES THE WORLD
Indian mind

Major governments of modern
europe

Indian civilization

Law of Nations

954.01SAR

200RAD

327.54SAR

181.4MO00

342FIN

901MAL

341BRI

7.5

15

499

3.95

8.25

48



